

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.03.2021		<p>IA No.5576 of 2021 (Urgency Application)  In  FA No.109 of 2020  <b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b>  Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>The urgency application has been preferred by the appellant, the same is rejected and the reason for rejection of the urgency application, is that the appellant's counsel has not removed the defects as pointed out by the Registry, which are the three reports reflected from the order-sheet.</p> <p>The appellant is permitted to remove the defects as pointed out by the Registry within a period of ten days from today.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b>  10.03.2021</p> <p>NR/</p>

